Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elsie Saffer - (1644286) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:52.68
3:02.05
3:11.50
3:26.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.68
3:02.05
3:11.50

3:26.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

389

WA Pts

389
332
285

228

Round

H
F

Round

H
F
H
.

Date

10/02/24
22/10/23
11/02/23

07/01/23

Date

10/02/24
22/10/23
11/02/23

07/01/23

Meet
Kent County Championships 2024
Borough of Waltham Forest Gators Level 3 Gala 2023
Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023

Meet
Kent County Championships 2024
Borough of Waltham Forest Gators Level 3 Gala 2023
Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023

Stratford
London
Stratford

Crawley

Stratford
London
Stratford

Crawley

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

RTW Monson 1
3
RTW Monson 1
3

Club Swam Under Level

RTW Monson 1
3
RTW Monson 1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



