## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elsie Saffer - (1644286) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.68	389	Н	10/02/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	RTW Monson	1
3:02.05	332	F	22/10/23	Borough of Waltham Forest Gators Level 3 Gala 2023	London		3
3:11.50	285	Н	11/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	RTW Monson	1
3:26.27	228	F	07/01/23	Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023	Crawley		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.68	389	Н	10/02/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	RTW Monson	1
3:02.05	332	F	22/10/23	Borough of Waltham Forest Gators Level 3 Gala 2023	London		3
3:11.50	285	Н	11/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	RTW Monson	1
3:26.27	228	F	07/01/23	Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023	Crawley		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS